
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

By Mail 7352 4 0 0 16 1 11

Confirmation Notice 52 0 0 1 2 0 5

Correction 3731 2 0 0 3 1 28

In Person 127 2 0 0 2 1 5

Jury Notice 2717 3 0 1 5 1 0

Merge Voters 21 0 0 0 1 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 26541800 180 6 20 639 9 8

NVRA by Mail 74 1 0 0 2 0 3

Online Voter Registration 910628 67 5 8 197 5 2

Other Means 33 0 0 0 0 0 0

PETITION 42 1 0 0 1 0 1

Provisional Ballot Change 10 0 0 0 1 0 1

Social Security Administration 177119 12 2 0 40 4 10

State Designated Agencies 3528 2 0 0 4 1 1

USPS Sticker 1916 0 0 0 3 0 8

Volunteer 5538 3 0 0 14 0 0

Voter Notification Card 21 0 0 0 1 0 0

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 09/01/2018 To: 09/30/2018

County: Prince George's
User Name:

Date: 10/01/2018
Report No.: VR-013

2750 277 13 30 931 23 4024TOTAL 83

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Criminal Convictions/Infamous Crimes 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Death Notice 568 56 1 0 37 15 677

Duplicate 2 0 0 0 1 1 4

ID Not Verified 9 0 0 0 3 0 12

Incomplete Application 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Moved Out of State 136 25 0 2 36 2 201

Non-Citizen 22 0 0 1 14 2 39

Not Eligible 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

PCC-Potential Criminal Conviction 2 0 0 0 1 0 3
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 09/01/2018 To: 09/30/2018

County: Prince George's
User Name:

Date: 10/01/2018
Report No.: VR-013

Voter Request 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

2790 368 8 20 645 42 3873TOTAL

County Transfer Out -2013 -283 -7 -17 -537 -17 -2874

Duplicate/Merged 35 4 0 0 12 5 56

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

296 109 16 10 268 61 760

326 96 4 12 294 760

From

To 28

30 -13 -12 2 26 -33 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

457556 40610 1048 1658 67918 11386 580176

2750 277 13 30 931 4024

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 23

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

76

-764 -85

1 0

-1 -3

1 25

-103

0

-25

103

-981

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

30

-1 0

-13 -12

0 0

2 26

-1

-33

0

0

-2

* REACTIVATED (+) 137 7 0 1 26 2 173

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -2013 -283 -7 -17 -537 -17 -2874

457771 40514 1041 1672 68285 11336 580619END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 09/01/2018 To: 09/30/2018

County: Prince George's
User Name:

Date: 10/01/2018
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 3 0 0 0 1 0 4

By Mail 9 0 0 0 1 0 10

Confirmation Notice 9 0 0 0 1 0 10

Correction 6 0 0 0 1 0 7

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Death Notice 53 6 1 0 2 2 64

Duplicate 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Jury Notice 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

Mental Incompetence 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 71 2 0 0 8 1 82

Moved Out of State 275 54 0 1 78 4 412

Non-Citizen 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Online Voter Registration 39 4 0 0 6 1 50

PETITION 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

State Designated Agencies 6 0 0 0 0 0 6

Voter Notification Card 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

534 73 2 1 112 8 730TOTAL

-53 -6 -1 0 -12 0County Transfer Out -72

Duplicate/Merged 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

32415 3459 90 174 6546 946 43630BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -336 -60 -1 -1 -81 -6 -485

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

-1

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 1

1

0

0

0

2

*REACTIVATED (-) -145 -7 0 0 -19 -2 -173

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -53 -1-6 0 -12 0 -72
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 09/01/2018 To: 09/30/2018

County: Prince George's
User Name:

Date: 10/01/2018
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -336 -60 -1 -1 -81 -6 -485

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31881 3386 88 173 6436 938 42902TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

457771 40514 1041 1672 68285 11336 580619ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 31881 3386 88 173 6436 938 42902

489652 43900 1129 1845 74721 12274 623521TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

4677

2169

0

40
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